Horaires de départ — LD O'Picardie 2024

2024-11-23

Bleu

09:31 Hugo BEYSSEN
09:33 Nathalie PARISOT
09:35 Julie WANT

09:37 Candida GASNOT
09:39 Vacant

09:41 Théolys FLICOTEAUX
09:43 Florine PARISOT
09:45 Henri LAGNIER
09:47 Marie WANT
09:49 Tristan GASNOT

- PEUPLE ALIX FAMILLE HAAS-GESBERT-

2380 metres
CapOnord
VervinsO
T.A.D.
ACBeauchamp
Vacant

T.AD.
VervinsO

02

T.A.D.
ACBeauchamp
PASS LS

MeOS 2024-11-19 19:29:47, Bleu, (1/9)

Départ 2
8040897
1020719
1590818
240700

1590770
8020721
1620531
1590718
34997



Jaune
09:30
09:32
09:34
09:36
09:38
09:40
09:44
09:46
09:50
09:52
09:54
09:56
09:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
11:00

Vacant

Henri JOOS

Liam BROCVIELLE
Naél JACQUENS
Frédéric PARIENTE
Eva NAVAUX

Morgane PARISOT
Ethan DAMIEN

Myriam LAGNIER
Anthyme VIGNAL
Eloise BADOR

Daphné DEWILDE
LOUCAS COUTO TELGA
Bastien GASNOT

Lilou CARLIER

Vacant

Garance PERRIN
Satine LEMAIRE
Pernille PRUD'HOMME

4050 metres
Vacant
T.AD.
VALMO
T.AD.
POLES
T.AD.
VervinsO
T.A.D.

OZ

T.AD.
VervinsO
T.A.D.
NOYON CO
ACBeauchamp
T.AD.
Vacant
A.S.Quetigny
ASO Sillery
PASS C

MeOS 2024-11-19 19:29:47, Jaune, (2/9)

Départ 2

1590821

1590810
7066666
1590052
8020708
2109468
1620519
1590799
8020720
8335907

349983
1590804

8190157
8201068



Orange
09:31
09:35
09:37
09:39
09:41
09:43
09:45
09:47
09:49
09:51
09:53
09:55
09:57
09:59
10:03

Romane PETIT
Jérémy DECROIX
Maxence CHOISEL
Elisabeth PEETERS
Sabine CHOISEL
Maxime LAGNIER
Vacant

Camille WANT
Vincent BOURGEOIS
Jules MAVET

Lise DESTREZ
Vacant

Ethan PARISOT
Valentine DELOFFRE
Anais RASSOUW
Frederic EPINAY
karine LECUYER

5650 métres
T.AD.
A.RO.62
T.AD.
RO'Paris
T.AD.

02

Vacant
T.A.D.
RO'Paris
VervinsO
T.AD.
Vacant
VervinsO
T.AD.
CapOnord
PASS DC
PASS DC

MeOS 2024-11-19 19:29:47, Orange, (3/9)

Départ 2
1590788
1620317
1590809
8031050
1590705
1620546

1590817
8001783
8080207
8014777

8519089
8155907
2109458



Violet court
09:30
09:32
09:34
09:36
09:40
09:42
09:44
09:46
09:50
09:52
09:54
09:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
11:00

Laila MAREIGNER

Jean EJSMONT

Isabelle BOULANGER
Isabelle LINTANF

Régis LECOYER

Philippe BELAUD

Hélene LELEU

Guy TAILLANDIER

Vacant

Patrick BOULANGER

Elodie PIERRE

Chloris LELONG

Jean-Paul HUMBERTCLAUDE
Isabelle TOUZAIN ROULLEAUX
Audrey VIGNAL

Patrick SAINT-UPERY
Laetitia EPINAY-MAREIGNER
Isabelle BEN KHALED

Lydie DEWILDE

Sylvie LECONTE

Vacant

Valérie PEKER

Maia OLIVIER

Axelle MENNECART

Lucas DOUCET

Ugolin MARC

3570 métres
ASO Sillery
A.RO.62
T.AD.
COLE
VervinsO
RO'Paris
ASO Sillery
OSCM
Vacant
T.AD.
COBS
RO'Paris
CapOnord
COLE
T.AD.
ACBeauchamp
ASO Sillery
VALMO
T.AD.
BALISE 77
Vacant

OPA MONTIGNY
ASO Sillery
PASS C
PASS C
PASS C

MeOS 2024-11-19 19:29:47, Violet court, (4/9)

Départ 2
1511627
1620399
1590735
1910508
1020702
8130167
8004808
9001005

1590029
8252630
8150582
8189089
8190962
1590805
9001952
1511619
402501

1590801
8009932

8455505
1511637



Violet Long
09:30
09:32
09:36
09:40
09:44
09:46
09:48
09:50
09:54
09:56
09:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26

Raphaél FLICOTEAUX
Mark WHITING
Charlotte FRANCOISE
Richard ROBINSON
Vacant

Mathieu GAREL
Nadejda VASILOI
Rémi LEQUINT
Thierry BESTEL
Wolfgang MARCHER
Laurent GASNOT
Vacant

Daniel RADONDY
Pierre ILLIEN

Gilles VAYSSAT
Julien MILEO

Agnés MERCIER
louis BOUCHERIE
Quentin GILLET
Hélier WIBART
Jean-Francois LOTERIE
Raphaél GILLET
Vacant

Antoine STEPHANY
Achille BOUCHERIE
Franck LERICHE
Vacant

Pascal MARTIN
Philippe TAELEMANS
David BESSON
Thomas LAURENT
Louise AHOND
Xavier BRIERE
Régis GUILLEUX
Laura MARTIN
Pascal BOUCHERIE
Vincent DELCUSE
Nicolas POULAIN
Vacant

Chloé ROBERT
Benjamin CHOISEL
Marc PARISOT
Régis OLIVIER
Alexis BOURCIER
Camille ANDRE
Philippe PAPIN
Romain DANJOU
Yann MAREIGNER
Yaélle MALARD-MOULIERE
Romane OLIVIER
Vacant

Kevin MENARD

7450 métres
T.AD.

POLES
VALMO

ASO Sillery
Vacant
RO'Paris

OPA MONTIGNY
T.A.D.

COLE

CMO
ACBeauchamp
Vacant

T.AD.

BALISE 77
NOYON CO
COBS

T.AD.

BALISE 77
VALMO
ACBeauchamp
T.A.D.
RO'Paris
Vacant

GO78

BALISE 77
T.AD.

Vacant
SCAPA NANCY
T.A.D.

ASCO ORLEANS
RO'Paris
T.AD.

COBS

TOM MEAUX
SCAPA NANCY
BALISE 77
T.A.D.

COBS

Vacant

ASO Sillery
T.A.D.
VervinsO

ASO Sillery
cocC

ASO Sillery
VALMO

T.AD.

ASO Sillery
VervinsO

ASO Sillery
Vacant
RO'Paris

MeOS 2024-11-19 19:29:47, Violet Long, (5/9)

Départ 2
1590725
8077030
1590607
8150622

8200109
8523344
8510241
8190571
8261017
7005064

8059072
8526768
8061168
8020979
8035907
8099072
8031075
8230957
8259075
8001311

8361994
8099048
40864

9003567
8205907
8002116
8003203
8059071
8051997
1001991
8141108
8099080
8070712
8517576

8269377
1590790
1020726
1511634
7600005
8260891
8009934
1590039
1511630
8099037
8013200

8371399



MeOS 2024-11-19 19:29:47, Violet Long, (6/9)

11:28 Emilie ROGER T.AD. 2109461
11:30 Denis BEYSSEN CapOnord 8506810
11:32 Frangois LINTANF COLE 1000973
- Alban DELSOL PASS_C
- Corinne TRONCHON PASS C
- Eric TRONCHON PASS _C
- Esteban TRONCHON PASS C
- Jean-Claude JIMENEZ PASS_C 7005069
- Pauline MATHIS PASS_C
- Simon DELSOL PASS C

- Thomas Christophe FAMILLE PRICARD-OUDARPASS_LS



Violet moyen
09:31
09:33
09:35
09:37
09:39
09:41
09:43
09:45
09:47
09:49
09:51
09:53
09:57
09:59
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15

Nathalie BOUCHE
Jean Raymond PASCUAL
Frédéric BOURCIER
Louise MOULIERE
Gilbert LECONTE
Yann LE HELLOCO
Olivier GUENIN
Elodie MARCHER-TASSIN
Pascale MARTIN
Amélie VAN OOST
caroline BOUCHERIE
Alain ROULLEAUX
Laurent BIZOT
Vacant

Philippe JANQUIN
Linaél DELCUSE
Edme PAILLARD
Etienne BAERT
Vacant

Valérie AUGHUET
Jérome PERRIN
Patricia FINET
Martine WIBART
Sophie BEYSSEN
Vacant

Claude COUSIN
Stéphanie POULAIN
Sandra OLIVIER
Florence BESTEL
Paul ALLE

Caroline GALLOIN
Laurence ROBINSON
Céline ARMAING
Clotilde PERRIN
Yves PEKER
Habygaél DESTREZ

Myriam CORDEIRO MENDES

Lola MOULIERE
Nathalie GUENIN
Christine ANTOINE
Bertrand PELLIN
Vacant

Luc VANCAUWENBERGHE

Yves GOMREE

Benoit SANDEVOIR

Léna GUIHENEUF
Vacant

Lylouane VIGNAL
Marie-Héléene MOULIERE
Béatrice OLIVIER
Charlotte DUSSART
William DELFLANDRE

5770 métres
ASO Sillery
NOYON CO
CcoC

VervinsO
BALISE 77
OPA MONTIGNY
ASO Sillery
CMO
ASMB-CO
T.A.D.

BALISE 77
COLE

VALMO
Vacant
A.RO.62
T.A.D.
RO'Paris
CapOnord
Vacant

ASO Sillery
A.S.Quetigny
VALMO
ACBeauchamp
CapOnord
Vacant

ASO Sillery
COBS

BALISE 77
COLE

SCAPA NANCY
NOYON CO
ASO Sillery
VALMO
A.S.Quetigny
OPA MONTIGNY
T.A.D.

NOYON CO
VervinsO

ASO Sillery

O. CAENNAISE
ACBeauchamp
Vacant
CapOnord
ASO Sillery

O. CAENNAISE
RO'Paris
Vacant

T.A.D.
VervinsO

ASO Sillery
PASS C
PASS_C

MeOS 2024-11-19 19:29:47, Violet moyen, (7/9)

Départ 2
2042740
7600011
7600003
8020706
8009943
8488585
8002356
8111073
8196000
1590797
8099090
8171819
1398914

1620368
8508811
8091096
8018789

8020668
8190159
8241072
8240957
8145108

8051162
8516576
8009930
9120670
8002080
1060005
8220669
1590600
8190158
8519090
8009955
8196011
8020701
8002355
9190664
1950206

8041323
8667616
8251963
8110599

1590802
8099031
1511677



Violet trés long

09:31
09:33
09:35
09:37
09:39
09:41
09:43
09:47
09:49
09:51
09:53
09:55
09:57
09:59
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17

Aymerick Kylian DUPONT

Mickaél VIGNAL
Alec LE HELLOCO
Lucas VARIN
Nicolas ESTHER
Baptiste DUYME
Rémi LEDEZ
Olivier DUYME
Sandrine DEFRAIGNE
Laurent GONDCAILLE
Vincent BROCHOT
Vianney VEROVE
Vacant

Maria LABARRE
Laurine HERMAN
Mathieu VAYSSAT
Lucie DELCOURT
Corentin DURAND
Vacant

Yann CHABANCE
Louis HALTZ

Rémi HAUTREUX
Martin MATHIS

9780 métres
NOYON CO
T.AD.

OPA MONTIGNY

T.AD.
COTS

ASO Sillery
T.AD.

ASO Sillery
T.AD.
NOYON CO
BALISE 77
T.A.D.
Vacant

02

T.AD.
NOYON CO
VALMO
T.AD.
Vacant
NOSE
T.A.D.
NOYON CO
OoTB

MeOS 2024-11-19 19:29:47, Violet trés long, (8/9)

Départ 2
8506885
1398901
8660063
8159060
8180686
8152006
8456101
8310773
8655043
8200371
8000186
8065907

8162051
8071666
8020104
8081082
8025280

8420100
8159018
8009960
8506869



Vert

09:30
09:32
09:34
09:36

Vacant

Camille MILEO
Arthur BEYSSEN
Ewann FLICOTEAUX

1820 meétres
Vacant
COBS
CapOnord
T.A.D.

MeOS 2024-11-19 19:29:47, Vert, (9/9)
Départ 2
1399055

1600313
425330



